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ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
5/24/2021 THROUGH  6/6/2021
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
CDW LLC 2131844  06/03/2021 464.84  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 2) TWI11052 0734 900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
1 FY 2021 464.84
CDW LLC 2132021 06/04/2021 311.49  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI11052 0734 900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131227 05/26/2021 13124 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI1052 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131227 05/26/2021 14296  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI1052 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
2 FY 2021 585.69
CDW LLC 2131844  06/03/2021 464.84  ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE1) ON11052 0734 900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
1 FY 2021 464.84
AMERICAN RED CROSS 2130924  05/24/2021 7,950.00  ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX12114 0891 554G SUPPLIES, EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES,
GRADUATION **
1 FY 2021 7,950.00
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2130985 05/24/2021 3,910.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO12052 0643 401E  BOOK **
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2130985 05/24/2021 3,910.00  ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AOI12052 0643 401E  BOOK **
1 FY 2021 7,820.00
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 675.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 519.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 1,658.80  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 1,97496  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 519.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 62140  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 361.40  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 2,074.80  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 1,037.40  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 363.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 779.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 93548  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 675.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 779.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 883.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 41548  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 832.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 2,07896  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 883.48  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 881.40  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 779.61  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131265 05/27/2021 259.87  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2132017 06/04/2021 580.36  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0643 900XS  BOOK **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2132017 06/04/2021 580.36  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0643 900XS  BOOK **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2132017 06/04/2021 299.40  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0643 900XS  BOOK **
CDW LLC 2132038 06/04/2021 1,795.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0734 125X PRINTER, MFP, COLOR LASERJET E57540DN/3GY25A
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A
MONSTERS IN MY HEAD LLC 2131369 05/27/2021 603.50  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK **
MONSTERS IN MY HEAD LLC 2131369  05/27/2021 153.00  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11033 0643 900XS  BOOK **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131554 06/01/2021 1136  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0610 125X  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131554  06/01/2021 14.64  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0610 125X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131594  06/01/2021 31.67  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0610 125X TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2131915 06/04/2021 887.96  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0734 125X DELL, HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000423) **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2131963 06/04/2021 377.50  ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0734 125X COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS
(KYMA-758-1900000912)
8 FY 2021 25,325.63
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131127 05/25/2021 23.17  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131127 05/25/2021 13.49  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131127 05/25/2021 10.78  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131127 05/25/2021 9225  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131127 05/25/2021 438  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131552 06/01/2021 1693  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131552 06/01/2021 5.07  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131552 06/01/2021 1037  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131552 06/01/2021 9.08  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI11082 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
2 FY 2021 185.52
CDW LLC 2130996  05/24/2021 69.40  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVII217 0650 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
CDW LLC 2130996  05/24/2021 1560  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVII217 0650 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131824  06/03/2021 179.25  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI1I217 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131824  06/03/2021 11.67  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI1I217 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2131437 05/28/2021 40.50  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVII217 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE, ADOBE (KYMA-758-1800000598)**
3 FY 2021 316.42
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APPLE COMPUTER INC 2130892 05/24/2021 69.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0734 900XS  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2131427 05/28/2021 899.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0734 900XS COMPUTER, APPLE STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL
DEVICE PORTABLE (ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)
13" MACBOOK AIR, PART# MGN63LL/A
MUST ADD LINE FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**
APPLE COMPUTER INC 2131427 05/28/2021 139.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0734 900XS  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**
CDW LLC 2131051 05/25/2021 185.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0734 900XS  MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **
LOGAN A SINCLAIR 2131923 06/04/2021 1,151.42  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11231 0650 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2131050  05/25/2021 860.00  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0734 900XS  MONITOR, COMPUTER HP W/3 YEAR ON-SITE PARTS
& LABOR WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000418) **
5 FY 2021 3,303.42
PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2131049 05/25/2021 825.00  ADMINISTRATION ADI11075 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE (PORTABLE),
HP 840 G7 ELITEBOOK, INTEL CORE i5-10210U
PROCESSOR, 14" HD LED, 8 GB, 256GB PCle NVMe
VALUE SSD HD, WEBCAM INTEGRATED MODULE,
3C 53WHr BATTERY, INTEL
WI-FI6AX201ax2x2MUMIMOnvP+BT5WW2Ant,
WINDOWS 10 PRO, 3-YEAR WARRANTY 8QA95AV
(KYMA-758-2100000418)
1 FY 2021 825.00
DOCU CONFIDENTIAL LLC 2131263 05/27/2021 1,000.00  AHRENS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE 9201077 0349 900XS  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **
1 FY 2021 1,000.00
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 330.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
CUSTODIAL (KPC CLS.2017) (1020)***
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 1,568.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
CUSTODIAL (KPC CLS.2017) (1020)***
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 419.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
CUSTODIAL (KPC CLS.2017) (1020)***
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 916.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
CUSTODIAL (KPC CLS.2017) (1020)***
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 698.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
CUSTODIAL (KPC CLS.2017) (1020)***
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 349.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
CUSTODIAL (KPC CLS.2017) (1020)***
BSN SPORTS 2131767 06/03/2021 132.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 2,080.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 832.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 135.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 2,990.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 1,196.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 28500  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC 2130950  05/24/2021 875.00  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751087 0739 900XF  SIGNS, GRAPHICS, PRINTING (KPC CLS2017) (1020) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131357 05/27/2021 44771  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751077 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
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10 FY 2021 13,252.71
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200156 05/27/2021 176.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL

FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200156 05/27/2021 10.40  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200429 06/03/2021 73.78  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMM559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200429 06/03/2021 17.56  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" 30/PK
ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW)
PACON #5186 VR #PAC5186

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200438 06/04/2021 5279  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200438 06/04/2021 30.87  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200438 06/04/2021 19.66  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200439 06/04/2021 193.57  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200440  06/04/2021 2990  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200440  06/04/2021 42.77  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200440  06/04/2021 15.83  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200440  06/04/2021 15.83  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200440  06/04/2021 15.83  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200443 06/04/2021 12.88  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  RING, LOOSELEAF 1" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART #036975 VR #036975
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200443 06/04/2021 1740  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF RING, LOOSELEAF 1 1/2" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART#036978 VR #036978
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200068 05/25/2021 15120  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200068  05/25/2021 596.16  ALEX R KENNEDY ELEMENTARY 1751118 0610  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
10 FY 2022 1,472.83
BEHAVIORAL DYNAMICS INC 2131817 06/03/2021 576.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SPECIAL EDUCATION **
BEHAVIORAL DYNAMICS INC 2131817 06/03/2021 18.50  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131371 05/27/2021 22397  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131371 05/27/2021 679.60  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131371 05/27/2021 679.60  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131371 05/27/2021 143.97  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131371 05/27/2021 142.80  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131371 05/27/2021 39.60 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610  554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 21504  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 19.99  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 19.99  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 9.46  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 478  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 395  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807  06/03/2021 17.55  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 12.79  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 1439  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 3599  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 1596  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 11.96  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 19.99  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 23.99  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 15.19  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 1247  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 1599  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 23.99  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2131807 06/03/2021 3838  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 742140  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 3,783.24  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 2,399.40  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 1,15320  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 1,859.80  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 418.45  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131350  05/27/2021 371.95  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

MACGILL WILLIAM V AND CO 2131702 06/02/2021 14240  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

MACGILL WILLIAM V AND CO 2131702 06/02/2021 384.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

MACGILL WILLIAM V AND CO 2131702 06/02/2021 296.28  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

MACGILL WILLIAM V AND CO 2131702 06/02/2021 179.55  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

MACGILL WILLIAM V AND CO 2131702 06/02/2021 199.40  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

MACGILL WILLIAM V AND CO 2131702 06/02/2021 1330  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

ORI ACQUISITION INC 2131420 05/28/2021 51490  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831987 0733 ECEXN FURNITURE, CLASSROOM OFFICE MODULAR
WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE ONLY. NATIONAL (BID
7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 57.02%) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131597 06/01/2021 197.95  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131597 06/01/2021 191.35  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131597 06/01/2021 11171  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
ok

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131597 06/01/2021 514.65  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131597 06/01/2021 169.60  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0610 554GD TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 597  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 540  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 8.80  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 480  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 36.00 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA #58-7808 VR# 008196
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 1451  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 54.06 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 5802  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 2283 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 1847  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 178  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 2375  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 6.59 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 1405  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 369.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 1583  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 9501  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 1451  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 14.51 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 4930  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 527  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 844  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806  06/03/2021 580 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 7.90  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 5.80 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 580  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 11.74  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 262  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 5279  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 2030  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 395.90 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 56.73  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XS TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 27.05  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831121 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131806 06/03/2021 65.60 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831077 0739  ECEXN TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
THE LANG COMPANY 2131868 06/03/2021 400.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831077 0432  ECEXN SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2131391 05/27/2021 23,040.00  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733  554GD  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k%
TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2131391 05/27/2021 1,200.00 ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1832121 0733  554GD  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
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10 FY 2021 49,512.37
LEARNING ALLY INC 2131660 06/02/2021 1,980.00 ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0338 401FP SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

1 FY 2021 1,980.00

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131830 06/03/2021 210.00 ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH

LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
UNIVERSAL #80107 VR #UNV80107

KURTZ BROS INC 2130811 05/24/2021 86.10  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 10" X 13" 28 LB. KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. STANDARD ENVELOPE #97 VR
#17053

KURTZ BROS INC 2130811 05/24/2021 106.10  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610 900XS  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 12" X 15 1/2" 28 LB KRAFT
GUMMED FLAPS REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. WESTERN STATES #110

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2130847  05/24/2021 189.05  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0739  900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2130847  05/24/2021 2000  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0739  900XS SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130812 05/24/2021 1648  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130812 05/24/2021 1648  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130961 05/24/2021 14120  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130961  05/24/2021 14120  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130961  05/24/2021 14120  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130961  05/24/2021 14120  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2130961 05/24/2021 14120  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131534 06/01/2021 5046 ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131534 06/01/2021 50.46  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131534 06/01/2021 5046  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131534 06/01/2021 58.02  ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2131534 06/01/2021 5046 ASSESSMENT TS11748 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

6 FY 2021 1,610.07

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2130919 05/24/2021 22500  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

FLIBS FLORIDA LEAGUE OF IB SCHOC 2131568  06/01/2021 775.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY 2131567  06/01/2021 550.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181053 0338  900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

1 FY 2021 1,550.00

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2200385 06/02/2021 1,163.93  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200092 05/26/2021 36.75 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR

#FLP19034
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200092 05/26/2021 9.90  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200092 05/26/2021 9.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR

#SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200092 05/26/2021 9.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200092 05/26/2021 18.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING #2 MEDIUM SOFT 12/PK DIXON
#14402 VR #DIX14402

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200092 05/26/2021 14.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE COLLEGE RULED 8" X

10-1/2" WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE RED
MARGIN 150 SHT/PK ROARING SPRINGS #20051 VR
#ROA20051

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200093 05/26/2021 1.41  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED RUBBER GRIP
12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGI1IRD (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200093 05/26/2021 147.56 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMM559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200521 06/04/2021 22.58  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200521 06/04/2021 5.79  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200521 06/04/2021 19.89  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA PUNCH, THREE HOLE 40 SHEET CAPACITY NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY EZ SQUEEZE. BOSTITCH #HP40 VR
#BOSHP40

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200521 06/04/2021 13.09  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY RUBBER BASE STAPLES

THROUGH 100 PAGES OR MORE BOSTITCH
#B310HDS VR #BOSB310HDS

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200521 06/04/2021 49.75  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200522 06/04/2021 32.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200522 06/04/2021 8.40  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF30

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200522 06/04/2021 4.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200522 06/04/2021 5.25  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH

LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
UNIVERSAL #80107 VR #UNV80107

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200522 06/04/2021 6.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #BAZ803
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200441 06/04/2021 0.88 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200441 06/04/2021 50.55 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200442 06/04/2021 44.86 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200442 06/04/2021 47.50 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200442 06/04/2021 62.60 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181121 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200052 05/25/2021 3,638.70 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 711X PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
11 FY 2022 5,424.39
KURTZ BROS INC 2130809 05/24/2021 180.18 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610 120F TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2130809 05/24/2021 175.86 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610 120F TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2130809 05/24/2021 186.30 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1852170 0610 120F TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131223 05/26/2021 46.45 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851170 0610 R16XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2131223 05/26/2021 869.71 ATKINSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1851170 0610 R16XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
2 FY 2021 1,458.50
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2131308 05/27/2021 2,750.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE
RACEWAY FROM EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX
ABOVE CEILING TO SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED
AT 16" ON-CENTER ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL
WIREMOLD APPROVED MANUFA
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2132008 06/04/2021 6,635.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271987 0733 900XA  DISPLAY, TROPHY & MESSENGER CASES WADDELL
(GHENT MFG) (BID 7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 40.00%)
ok
ULINE 2131207 05/26/2021 136.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **
ULINE 2131207 05/26/2021 58.33 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
9 FY 2021 10,527.13
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2200269 05/28/2021 127.24 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 32.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIESO1EA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 23.76 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #ES555EA VR #EPIESSSEA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 36.75 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL
FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 13.18 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271124 0610 900XA MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD #38201 VR
#SAN38201
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 8.58 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 8 COLOR BOX
(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD #30078 VR
#SAN30078
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 35.85 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 0.36 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 1 1/4" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO201E
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200157 05/27/2021 3.20 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610 900XF TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"

CORE 3M #6200341296 VR #MMM6200341296
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 49.19 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR
#CY 0588201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 3945  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CY0528016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 1038  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF ERASER, ART GUM 2" X 1" BEIGE NON-TOXIC 12/PK.
SANFORD #73030

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 1920  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIES01EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 23.16  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 2498  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD #75846 VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 9.95 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON #58506
VR #PAC58506

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 208 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643  900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 1200 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 3340 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF PAPER, KRAFT WHITE 40 LB 36" X 1000' ROLL
PACON #5636 VR #PAC5636

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 1352 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLACK GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC #GSFG11BK
VR #BICGSFG11BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 4200 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" POINTED TIP,
LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1943001046 VR
H#FSK 1943001046

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 1488  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB SMART-STACK 240 SHEETS/PACK PACON #6586
VR #PAC6586.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 1480  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643  900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB SMART-STACK ASST 120/PK. PACON #6587 VR
#PAC6587.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 328  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643  900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" WHITE DELUXE-GRADE
(24/PKG) PACON #59002 VR #PAC59002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 394  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
CANARY (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59022 VR #PAC59022

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 394  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE BABY
PINK (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59042 VR #PAC59042

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 394  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" SPRING GREEN
DELUXE-GRADE (24 SHT/PK) PACON #59112 VR
H#PAC59112.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200261 05/28/2021 394  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0643 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" ORANGE (24 SHT/PKG)
PACON #59162 VR #PAC59162

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200262 05/28/2021 2780  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610  900XF LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR# ML3000

QUILL CORPORATION 2200263 05/28/2021 595  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271118 0610  900XF RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12" WESTCOTT VR
#10702Q (BID 19-20814)
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QUILL CORPORATION 2200263 05/28/2021 45.98 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X 2 5/8"

WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200288 05/28/2021 388.70  AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200288 05/28/2021 1,116.00 AUBURNDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1271077 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
9 FY 2022 2,200.33
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2131928 06/04/2021 2,011.46  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES,

RUSSWOOD (RUSSELL CARROLL MFG. INC) (7897)
(BID DISOUNT IS 54.00% & 8% OF TOTAL PURCHASE
FOR INSTALLATION) **

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2131928 06/04/2021 160.91 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES,
RUSSWOOD (RUSSELL CARROLL MFG. INC) (7897)
(BID DISOUNT IS 54.00% & 8% OF TOTAL PURCHASE
FOR INSTALLATION) **

GRAINGER 2131346 05/27/2021 301.84  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, INDUSTRIAL GRAINGER
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000002) (1057) **

67 FY 2021 2,474.21

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200095  05/26/2021 43020 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200096  05/26/2021 729  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD #86603 VR #SAN86603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200096 05/26/2021 9.60 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200096 05/26/2021 9.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #DIX12886

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200096 05/26/2021 5.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7040701 VR #SWIS7040701

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200096 05/26/2021 7.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK #1259457 VR

#DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200097 05/26/2021 12.49  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD #75846 VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200097 05/26/2021 21.51 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200097 05/26/2021 1.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL #86920 VR

#UNV86920

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 1.12 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #0XF30

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 7.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS

ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 VR #PAP73015
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 7.92 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #ES555EA VR #EPIESSSEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 8.50 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #BAZ803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 12.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" POINTED TIP,
LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1943001046 VR
#FSK 1943001046

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 7.65 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1 1/2" RULED

WHITE BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2 HOLE
PUNCH (25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #74710 VR

#PAC74710.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 3.06 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG PACON #9907 VR
#PAC9907
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 2.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG PACON #6307 VR #PAC6307
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 2.34  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON #7407 VR #PAC7407
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 2.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG PACON #6707 VR #PAC6707
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 2.34  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG PACON #8007 VR
#PAC8007
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 2.72 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #6607 VR #PAC6607
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 242  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON #9207 VR #PAC9207
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 3.42  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #8407 VR #PAC8407
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 230  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB VIOLET 50/PKG PACON #7207 VR #PAC7207
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 5.14  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 18" X 24" 58
LB GRAY 50/PKG PACON #8817 VR #PAC8817
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200098 05/26/2021 423  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED RUBBER GRIP
12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGI1IRD (BID 19-20814)
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200099 05/26/2021 6.77  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL #35264

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200099 05/26/2021 7.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 VR #PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200099 05/26/2021 5.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200099 05/26/2021 8.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 8 COLOR BOX

(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD #30078 VR
#SAN30078

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200099 05/26/2021 15.87  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING (10/PK) C-LINE #32950 VR
#CLI32950
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 7.65 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PK

76LB BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON #102940 VR
#PAC102940.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 7.65  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB WARM ASSORTED PACK (ELECTRIC ORANGE,
FEST RED, GOLD, HOLIDAY RED, LIGHT YELLOW,
ORANGE, PINK, PUMPKIN, SHOCKING PINK &
YELLOW) PACON #102947 VR #PAC10247.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 7.65  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS: BLUE,
BRILL LIME, DK GREEN, FEST GREEN, LIGHT GREEN,
LILAC, ROY BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET) PACON #102942 VR #PAC102942.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 16.04  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7087845
VR #SWI17087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 8.78  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" 30/PK

ASSORTED COLORS (BLUE PINK AND YELLOW)
PACON #5186 VR #PAC5186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 11.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3" PLAIN
100 SHEETS/PAD 18-100 SHEET PADS (VALUE PACK:
14 PADS YELLOW, 4 PADS BRIGHT COLORS) 3M
#R330144B VR# MMMR330144B

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 1.92  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 192 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED. PACON VR #PAC37036
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200100 05/26/2021 1.92  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL NILE GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37126
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 9.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR

#FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 1.70  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 12.49  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD #75846 VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 29.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL

FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 8.09 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M #6605PK VR
#MMMO6605PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 11.59  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 7.44  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB SMART-STACK 240 SHEETS/PACK PACON #6586
VR #PAC6586.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 7.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB SMART-STACK ASST 120/PK. PACON #6587 VR

#PAC6587.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 1200  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" POINTED TIP,

LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1943001046 VR
#FSK 1943001046

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200101 05/26/2021 5.69  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAB, POST IT SELF STICK NOTE TABS 114/PK (12 EA -
2" BLUE, GREEN, RED AND YELLOW, 22 EA - 1" BLUE,
GREEN AND RED) 3M #686VAD1 VR #MMM686VAD1

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 44.10  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLASSPACK, MARKERS FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE
200 MARKERS (10 DIFFERENT COLORS-20 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CYO0588210

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 12.38  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 28.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD #86074 VR #SAN86074

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 6.71  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL
TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SANFORD #24415PP VR
#SAN24415PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 11.29  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 5.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 16.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.64  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" WHITE DELUXE-GRADE
(24/PKG) PACON #59002 VR #PAC59002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
CANARY (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59022 VR #PAC59022

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE BABY
PINK (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59042 VR #PAC59042

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.95  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE DARK
PINK (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59052 VR #PAC59052

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" PURPLE (24 SHT/PKG)
DELUXE-GRADE PACON #59072 VR #PAC59072.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 2.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
AZURE BLUE (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59102 VR
#PAC59102

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" SPRING GREEN
DELUXE-GRADE (24 SHT/PK) PACON #59112 VR
#PAC59112.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE APPLE
GREEN (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59122 VR #PAC59122

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
BLACK (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59142 VR #PAC59142

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200102 05/26/2021 1.97  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" ORANGE (24 SHT/PKG)

PACON #59162 VR #PAC59162
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DEPT NAME

THROUGH  6/6/2021

ORG
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PROJ

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

2200102

2200102

2200102

2200102

2200102

2200102

2200102

2200103

2200103

2200103

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200104

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

1.97

62.04

6.00

49.20

14.34

14.34

9.90

14.89

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
MEDIUM BLUE (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59342 VR
#PAC59342

PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" NATIONAL RED (24
SHT/PK) PACON #59182 VR #PAC59182

PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" SEAL BROWN
DELUXE-GRADE (24 SHT/PKG) PACON #59232 VR
#PAC59232.

PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
NATIONAL BLUE (24 SHTS/PKG) PACON #59402 VR
#PAC59402

TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK #299002 VR #DUC299002

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON #9203 VR #PAC9203
PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE ONE
COLOR PACKAGE EMERALD GREEN (24 SHTS/PKG)
PACON #59132 VR #PAC59132

BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS VR #FLP10077

MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 VR #PAP73015

GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA
PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED
PASTEL COLORS:BLUE, CANARY, GREEN, HOT PINK,
LEMON YELLOW, LILAC, MARINE BLUE, PINK,
TURQUOISE, VIOLET 250 SH PACK PACON #101195
VR #PAC101195.

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON #102960 VR #PAC102960.
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #PAC102993.
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.

PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.
PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #103004 VR #PAC103004.
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5/24/2021

DEPT NAME

THROUGH  6/6/2021

ORG

OBJ

PROJ

DESCRIPTION

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

2200104

2200104

2200104

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

2200105

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

15.87

3.36

11.59

3.12

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING (10/PK) C-LINE #32950 VR
#CLI32950

TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK #299002 VR #DUC299002

TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOMG68620

FLAG, POST IT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200
FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M #680-PPBGVA
VR# MMMG680PPBGVA

FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC
INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS
AVERY #23280 VR #AVE23280

MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT § COLOR BOX
(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD #30078 VR
#SAN30078

MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD #80074 VR #SAN80074

MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, | GREEN, | MAGENTA, |
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478
NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL #86920 VR
#UNV86920

PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON #58506
VR #PAC58506

TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK #299002 VR #DUC299002

STRIP, SENTENCE DRY ERASE 3" X 24" WHITE,
RULED 1-1/2" WITH RED BASELINE AND 3/4" DOTTED
MIDLINE ON DRY ERASE SIDE 30/PK PACON #5185
VR #PAC5185

STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7040701 VR #SWIS7040701
PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2"
EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN OXFORD #99656 VR
#OXF99656
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200105 05/26/2021 277  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC #72 VR #AMP72

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200105 05/26/2021 5.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD #37001 VR #SAN37001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200106 05/26/2021 49.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIE555EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 3.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8§ OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SAN81803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 036  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 1 1/4" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO201E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 0.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 9.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, | PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANS1045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 729  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD #86603 VR #SAN86603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 36.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMM559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 222 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M T #6549YW VR# MMM6549YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 1020  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1 1/2" RULED

WHITE BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2 HOLE
PUNCH (25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #74710 VR

#PAC74710.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 1.04  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 5.69  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAB, POST IT SELF STICK NOTE TABS 114/PK (12 EA -

2" BLUE, GREEN, RED AND YELLOW, 22 EA - 1" BLUE,
GREEN AND RED) 3M #686VAD1 VR #MMM686VAD1

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 429  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 17.58 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE #62028 VR #CL162028

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 5.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #6200341296 VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 6.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200107 05/26/2021 1129  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 3.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SANS81803
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 6.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 5.79  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 270 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 2.28  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 1.18 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #8403 VR #PAC8403

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 1.77 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON #7403 VR #PAC7403

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 15.87  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO

8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING (10/PK) C-LINE #32950 VR
#CLI32950

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 1.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB BROWN 50/PKG PACON #6703 VR #PAC6703

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 2.01  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 9" X 12" 58
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #6603 VR #PAC6603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 4.16  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 9.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE PUNCHED WIDE RULED
8 1/2" X 11" WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN LINES 100
SHEETS/PKG APC #130P100 - VR #AMP130P100

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 13.09  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, HEAVY DUTY RUBBER BASE STAPLES
THROUGH 100 PAGES OR MORE BOSTITCH
#B310HDS VR #BOSB310HDS

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 6.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12" 7/8" RULED SCHOOL
SMART BY APC #APC76 VR #AMPAPC76

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 5.07 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT RED WITH GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC #GSFG11RD
VR #BICGSFG11RD

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200108 05/26/2021 18.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #DIX12886

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 19.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANS81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 1190  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING
COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT TOPS #65021 VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 23.18 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 9.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE RED RUBBER GRIP 0.5
MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46730

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 9.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 2.82  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER

GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK (BID 19-20814)
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 2.82 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGL11BE (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 2.75 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 2.89 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, AND YELLOW) BIC
#BLRPS1ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200109 05/26/2021 7.35 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL

FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 46.36  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 20.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT TOP
TWO PLY TAB 100/BX. PENDAFLEX #R75213 VR
#PFXR75213

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 20.13 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER LIQUID PEN STYLE CHISEL

TIP 10/SET (BERRY, BLUE, CORAL, FLUOR GREEN,
FLUOR ORANGE, FLUOR. PINK, FLUOR YELLOW,
INDIGO, PURPLE, AND RED) SANFORD #24415PP VR
#SAN24415PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 28.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46720

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 4.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 6.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200110 05/26/2021 16.04 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7087845
VR #SWI7087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200120 05/27/2021 11.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB TURQUOISE 50/PKG PACON #103071 VR
#PAC103071

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200120 05/27/2021 11.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 18" X 24",

76 LB, ROYAL BLUE. 50/PKG PACON #103081 -
VR#PAC103081

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200120 05/27/2021 1.99  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, COUNTER STANDARD BALLPOINT BLACK
MEDIUM POINT 24" CHAIN REFILLABLE
ANTIMICROBIAL ICONEX #5057 VR #PMCO05057

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 8.25  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 2.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 270 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 2.74  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #PAC102993.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 2.74  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 1.42  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB PURPLE PACON #103019 VR #PAC103019.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 1.32 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 3.06 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PK

76LB BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON #102940 VR
#PAC102940.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 2.28  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 2.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 5.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC #72 VR #AMP72

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 425  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #BAZ803
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200121 05/27/2021 147  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW

#68620 VR #TOM68620
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200122 05/27/2021 0.57 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS

5000/BOX BOSTITCH #1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200122 05/27/2021 19.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,

PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200122 05/27/2021 19.55  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #BAZ803
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200122 05/27/2021 7.92  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200122 05/27/2021 4.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
UNIVERSAL #24264 VR #UNV24264 (BID 19-20814)
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200122 05/27/2021 13.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3

CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #R15213ASST VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200123 05/27/2021 26.09 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSPACK, OIL PASTELS JUMBO SIZE STICKS 336
OIL PASTELS (12 DIFFERENT COLORS-28 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CY0524629

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200123 05/27/2021 49.19  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP
NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR
#CY0588201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200123 05/27/2021 17.04  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD #37001 VR #SAN37001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200123 05/27/2021 1737  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200123 05/27/2021 2190 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
#PAC103058.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 9.80 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, | LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANS1045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 11.59  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 2.08 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 10.90  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PENCILS, MULTICULTURAL COLORED,
PRE-SHARPENED, 8 COLOR SET, CRAYOLA #684208.
VR #CY0684028.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 9.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #DIX12886

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 26.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING (10/PK) C-LINE #32950 VR
#CLI32950
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 3.59 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK #1259457 VR

#DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 441  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 2.75  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMMS5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 6.57  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
#103063 VR #PAC103063

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 8.94  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WARM ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG. PACON
TRU-RAY #102948 VR #PAC102948.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 9.03  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB 50/PKG BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE PACON
#102941 VR #PAC102941.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200124 05/27/2021 9.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG PACON
#102943 VR #PAC102943

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 17.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1" PLAIN RULED 100
SHEETS/PKG AMERICAN PAPER #9738 VR #AMP9738.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 1436  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK #1259457 VR

#DUC1259457
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 24.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #81011296 VR #MMMS81011296
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 439  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX

(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 9.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 11.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76 LB
BLACK 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103061 VR
#PAC103061.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 26.28  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
#PAC103058.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 9.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES 4" X 4" ASSORTED COLORS
LINED SUPER STICKY 90 SHEETS/PAD, 6 PADS/PACK.
3M #6756SSUC VR# MMM6756SSUC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 22.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 55.70  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED 50 COLOR SET
CRAYOLA #684050 VR #CYO0684050
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 11.96  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FITS OPTIMA STAPLER. SWINGLINE

#7035556 VR #SWIS7035556
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200125 05/27/2021 8.72 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCILS, MULTICULTURAL COLORED,
PRE-SHARPENED, 8 COLOR SET, CRAYOLA #684208.
VR #CY0684028.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200126 05/27/2021 12.38 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200126 05/27/2021 13.50 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3

CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #R15213ASST VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200126 05/27/2021 6.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12", 1" RULED SCHOOL
SMART BY APC #1829 VR #AMPARN1829

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200126 05/27/2021 16.04 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7087845
VR #SWI7087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200126 05/27/2021 11.29  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 226  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" RED, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CHARLES LEONARD #93535 VR #LE093535
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 13.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3

CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #R15213ASST VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 1536 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 5.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD #37001 VR #SAN37001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 28.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 429  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 2.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200127 05/27/2021 36.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMMS559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 13.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WASHABLE, MULTICULTURAL ASSORTED
SKIN TONE COLORS, 8 OUNCE 8/SET CRAYOLA
#54208W VR #CY054208W

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 2450  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL
FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 6.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCILS, MULTICULTURAL COLORED,
PRE-SHARPENED, 8 COLOR SET, CRAYOLA #684208.
VR #CY0684028.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 5.64  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX

DIXON #12886 VR #DIX12886
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 6.59 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM

WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD #38201 VR

#SAN38201
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 9.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR

#SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 5.28  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SANS81803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200128 05/27/2021 46.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK 0.74 OZ CLEAR APPLICATION UHU
#99649 VR #SAU99649

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200270 05/28/2021 8.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:

2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, 1 GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200270 05/28/2021 3.13  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY

COLOR**
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200270 05/28/2021 5.28  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 18" X 24" 58
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON #9217 VR #PAC9217
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200270 05/28/2021 13.50 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3

CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #R15213ASST VR #PFXR15213ASST

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2200472 06/04/2021 15.99  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2200472 06/04/2021 3.99 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2200472 06/04/2021 6.86  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2200472 06/04/2021 2.47  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2200472 06/04/2021 8.14  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0442826 0679 711X TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2200118 05/27/2021 381.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075
KURTZ BROS INC 2200280 05/28/2021 7.06  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3

HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"X11" PAPER. ASST
COLORS,LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK,
(25/BOX). FILE-EZ VR #80128

KURTZ BROS INC 2200280 05/28/2021 9.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
LIGHT BLUE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #82321 VR
#82321.

KURTZ BROS INC 2200280 05/28/2021 9.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
GREEN 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #82351 VR #82351.

KURTZ BROS INC 2200280 05/28/2021 13.41 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.

KURTZ BROS INC 2200280 05/28/2021 9.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
LIGHT YELLOW 250SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #82331 VR
#82331.

KURTZ BROS INC 2200280 05/28/2021 6.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR

#57585
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KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

KURTZ BROS INC

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS

2200281

2200281

2200282

2200282

2200282

2200282

2200283

2200283

2200283

2200283

2200283

2200301

2200301

2200302

2200302

2200303

2200303

2200303

2200303

2200111

2200111

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/26/2021

05/26/2021

24.60

4.47

12.10

19.50

17.06

4.47

7.25

7.25

25.45

6.50

25.45

53.64

25.45

12.70

19.50

15.66

1.09

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0441118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8" X 10-1/2"
WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED
MARGIN LINES 200 SHEETS/PK. PACON #OMMK 09201
- VR #50098

PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.
PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 110 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #40411 VR #40411.
PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR
#57585

ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075

PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.
FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE STRAIGHT CUT
TOP TWO PLY TAB 11 POINT STOCK 100/BOX SMEAD
#10310 VR #10310

PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE #40820 VR #09012

PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR
#57585

POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE #40820 VR #09012

PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.
POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE #40820 VR #09012

ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075

PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.
PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR
#57585

NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING WIDE
RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE SUBJECT
KURTZ BROS #78101 VR #01125

LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR# ML3000
PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #6539
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200111 05/26/2021 0.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200111 05/26/2021 19.17  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200112 05/26/2021 18.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, YELLOW FLUORESCENT: GREEN, ORANGE,
PINK, AND YELLOW) 6/BOX. SANFORD VR #25076

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200112 05/26/2021 8.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, CHILD SIZE, SAFETY INTERCHANGEABLE
FOR LEFT OR RIGHT HANDS ACME VR #10545
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200112 05/26/2021 21.90  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL TOP WIREBOUND 3" X 5" 15LB

BOND PAPER WHITE NARROW RULED 50
SHEETS/NOTEBOOK 12/PK. TOPS VR #8050

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200113 05/26/2021 8.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200113 05/26/2021 18.46 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200113 05/26/2021 3.09 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
(BLUE, YELLOW FLUORESCENT: GREEN, ORANGE,
PINK, AND YELLOW) 6/BOX. SANFORD VR #25076

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200113 05/26/2021 0.26  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384
QUILL CORPORATION 2200114 05/26/2021 2299  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X2 5/8"

WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE

QUILL CORPORATION 2200114 05/26/2021 2400 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)
QUILL CORPORATION 2200115 05/26/2021 34.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2200116 05/26/2021 3.87  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505
QUILL CORPORATION 2200116 05/26/2021 34.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2200116 05/26/2021 6.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200117 05/26/2021 12.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200117 05/26/2021 3448  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2200119 05/27/2021 2.58  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505
QUILL CORPORATION 2200119 05/27/2021 68.96  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2200129 05/27/2021 1.56  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11RD
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QUILL CORPORATION 2200129  05/27/2021 12.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200129  05/27/2021 29.85  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #74741P

QUILL CORPORATION 2200129  05/27/2021 2247  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2200130 05/27/2021 425  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12" WESTCOTT VR
#10702Q (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200130 05/27/2021 22,99  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X 2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE

QUILL CORPORATION 2200131 05/27/2021 1200  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200131 05/27/2021 9.95  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL
CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #74741P

QUILL CORPORATION 2200131 05/27/2021 120  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200131 05/27/2021 1440  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200131 05/27/2021 3448  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2200132 05/27/2021 22,99  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X 2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE

QUILL CORPORATION 2200132 05/27/2021 2400  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200133 05/27/2021 7.49  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2200133 05/27/2021 6.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200133 05/27/2021 29.96  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2200133 05/27/2021 408  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12" WESTCOTT VR
#10702Q (BID 19-20814)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 0.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 401  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BROWN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-007 VR #007881

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 8.02  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLACK CRAYOLA
#54-1232-051 VR #007875

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 401  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ MAGENTA CRAYOLA
#54-1232-069 VR #007890

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 8.02  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ RED CRAYOLA
#54-1232-038 VR #007899

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 401  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET CRAYOLA

#54-1232-040 VR #007905
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 8.02  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1232-034 VR #007911

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 8.02  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ GREEN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-044 VR #007887

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 401  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ ORANGE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-036 VR #007893

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 401  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ TURQUOISE
CRAYOLA #54-1232-048 VR #007902

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200444  06/04/2021 8.02  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ WHITE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-053 VR #007908

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 7.60  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 3.98  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 199  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 196  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 240  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 11.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200445 06/04/2021 1.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200446  06/04/2021 17.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200446  06/04/2021 43.68  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200447 06/04/2021 36.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200447 06/04/2021 936  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200447 06/04/2021 16.46  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE PUMP, FOR 128 OZ BOTTLE OF GLUE ELMERS
#E343 VR #067912

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200447 06/04/2021 19.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200448 06/04/2021 1.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200448 06/04/2021 1456 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200448 06/04/2021 1825  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200448 06/04/2021 1456  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200448 06/04/2021 3.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, LEGAL 5" X 8" 16-LB PAPER, PADDED JR. SIZE.

WHITE ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD 12/PK.
SCHOOL SMART #027445
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200448 06/04/2021 43.20 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR
#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200449  06/04/2021 1.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200449  06/04/2021 3.98  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200449  06/04/2021 26.88  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX, ANTIROLL TRIANGULAR LG SIZE, 4"
LONG X 1/2" DIA 8-COLOR BOX, COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA #52-4008 VR #1290464

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200449 06/04/2021 27.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200449 06/04/2021 5475  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200449 06/04/2021 41.85  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200450 06/04/2021 0.98  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200450 06/04/2021 0.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200450 06/04/2021 1.08  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MINI 5/8" WIDTH 1/4" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #038221

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200450 06/04/2021 29.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200450 06/04/2021 13.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200450 06/04/2021 22.00 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200451 06/04/2021 10.95  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200451 06/04/2021 6.30  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,

8-MULTICULTURAL, COLORS: APRICOT, BLACK,
BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY, PEACH, SEPIA, TAN,
AND WHITE. CRAYOLA #52-080W VR #008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200451 06/04/2021 1456 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200454 06/04/2021 6.48  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200454 06/04/2021 35.65 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200455 06/04/2021 3.60 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200455 06/04/2021 1020  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E304

VR #008970
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200455 06/04/2021 7.55 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7709 VR #008172

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200455 06/04/2021 6.45  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, LEGAL, 8 1/2" X 11 3/4" LETTER SIZE 16LB
PAPER YELLOW ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD
12/PK. SCHOOL SMART #027430

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200455 06/04/2021 8.10 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200456 06/04/2021 8.76 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200456 06/04/2021 4320  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA #58-7808 VR# 008196
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200456 06/04/2021 77.40  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR

#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200457 06/04/2021 3.54  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  PAD, LEGAL, 5" X 8", 16-LB PAPER PADDED JR. SIZE
YELLOW ONLY. PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD 12/PK .
SCHOOL SMART #027439

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200457 06/04/2021 14.88 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA., 8/BOX,

COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW. CRAYOLA #52-0080

VR #007542

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200457 06/04/2021 17.52 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200457 06/04/2021 0.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200458 06/04/2021 29.12  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200458 06/04/2021 1.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200458 06/04/2021 53.76  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX, ANTIROLL TRIANGULAR LG SIZE, 4"

LONG X 1/2" DIA 8-COLOR BOX, COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND
YELLOW. CRAYOLA #52-4008 VR #1290464

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200458 06/04/2021 3.75  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE
GREEN 12/BOX. CRAYOLA #58-7800-044 VR #1587166

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200459 06/04/2021 440  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200459 06/04/2021 3.60 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200459 06/04/2021 15.50  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200459 06/04/2021 1320 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200459 06/04/2021 9.23  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #9 24 LB
500/BOX. WESTERN STATES #1883 VR #2023996

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460 06/04/2021 9.36 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.

CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460 06/04/2021 0.96 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460 06/04/2021 3.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460 06/04/2021 20.52  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460 06/04/2021 10.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460  06/04/2021 17.80  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONTACT, CLEAR, ADHESIVE, 18" X 60' ROLL
KITTRICH #60F-750-06 VR #1503274

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460  06/04/2021 1056  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200460  06/04/2021 8.16 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0610  900XF GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E304
VR #008970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 8.84  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 9.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0442826 0679 711X  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 409  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 409  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 409 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 409 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 6.98  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 349  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 501  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 798  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 2243  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 3.16 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 890 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461 06/04/2021 996  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 343  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 343  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 224  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200461  06/04/2021 389  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200056 05/25/2021 1,134.00  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441977 0610  900XA PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200056 05/25/2021 121500  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441977 0610  900XA PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**

67 FY 2022 7,578.66

ALLIED TOOLS INC 2131478 05/28/2021 43200 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

ALLIED TOOLS INC 2131478 05/28/2021 160.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

ALLIED TOOLS INC 2131478 05/28/2021 270.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

ALLIED TOOLS INC 2131478 05/28/2021 1,008.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

CDW LLC 2131084  05/25/2021 86.75  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051121 0650  900XA COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**
THE INDIANA ACADEMY 2130928 05/24/2021 975.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0338  900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
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3
B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It

BLUEGRASS RECREATION SALES & It
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

FY

2130912

2131318

2131318

2131318

2131318

2131318
2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2131400

2021

05/24/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021
05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

05/28/2021

2,931.75

112.29

1,477.60

3,205.82

831.70

254.06

1,560.00
753.83

1,348.05

864.98

4,790.86

1,295.65

753.83

1,348.05

864.98

4,790.86

1,444.96

3,733.50

731.50

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH

0401077

0401077

0401077

0401077

0401077

0401077
0401987

0401987

0401987

0401987

0401987

0401118

0401118

0401118

0401118

0401118

0401118

0401118

0739

0739

0739

0739

0739

0739
0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

0733

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF
900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XA

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
*k

FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
*kk

FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k%

SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **
FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **
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DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2131400 05/28/2021 982.80 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER

(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2131400 05/28/2021 1,908.25  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES, JASPER
(7897) (BID DISCOUNT IS 52.50% & 8% OFF OF TOTAL
PURCHASE FOR INSTALLATION) **

GRAINGER 2131483 05/28/2021 36.77 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, INDUSTRIAL GRAINGER
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000002) (1057) **

GRAINGER 2131982 06/04/2021 2,331.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402118 0739 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, INDUSTRIAL GRAINGER
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000002) (1057) **

12 FY 2021 35,570.65

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 327 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610  900XA BINDER, VINYL, 1" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED,
WHITE AND YELLOW) SAMSILL VR #SAM 13XX
SERIES SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 425  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610  900XA FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 2.89  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610  900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER RETRACTABLE CHISEL TIP

(BLUE, GREEN, PINK, ORANGE, AND YELLOW) BIC
#BLRP51ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 102.58  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, PENCILS COLORED PRESHARPENED
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CYO688462

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 83.55  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, COLORED PRE-SHARPENED 50 COLOR SET
CRAYOLA #684050 VR #CYO684050

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 4380 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
#PAC103058.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 18.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" POINTED TIP,

LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1943001046 VR
#FSK 1943001046

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 48.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIESO1EA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 439  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX

(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 429  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 8 COLOR BOX
(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD #30078 VR

#SAN30078

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 3.19  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BX. BIC
#BLI11YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 3.19 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK BX/12. BIC #BL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 3.19 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BX. BIC
#BL110OR VR #BICBL110R

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 39.89  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M #560 VR #MMMS560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 6.76  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA PAPER, GRAPH 3 HOLE 8 1/2" X 11" DOUBLE SIDED
1/4" BLUE RULING 16 LB 500 SHEETS/REAM PACON
#2414 - VR #PAC2414
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 18.50 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, STUDENT POINTED TIP, 7" LONG, 2 3/4"

CUT, RIGHT OR LEFT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL
BLADES FISKARS #1294587096] VR

#FSK 1294587096

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 2.94  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 429  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:

2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, 1 GREEN, | MAGENTA, |
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 2.82  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BE (BID 19-20814)
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 1.41 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT GREEN RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11GN (BID 19-20814)
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 20.95 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
UNIVERSAL #24264 VR #UNV24264 (BID 19-20814)
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 49.19  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR

#CY0588201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200523 06/04/2021 8.50  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PAPER, POSTERBOARD 11" X 14" 5 SHEETS/PKG
WHITE 5 SHEET/PACK. PACON 5417 VR #PAC5417

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 1.92  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL VIOLET. PACON VR #PAC37336

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 6.60 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 79.30  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M #561 VR #MMM561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 11.59  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 7.40  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB SMART-STACK ASST 120/PK. PACON #6587 VR
#PAC6587.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 19.20 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLACK RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46710

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 9.60  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE FINE BLUE RUBBER GRIP
0.5 MM POINT 12/BOX ZEBRA VR #ZEB46720

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 36.75 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED

BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR

#FLP19034
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 3.52  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SANS81803
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 8.78  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX

(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 8.58  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610  900XA MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT § COLOR BOX
(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD #30078 VR
#SAN30078

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524  06/04/2021 9.57  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610  900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BX. BIC
#BL11YW
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 9.57  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE 12/BOX. BIC
#BL11-BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 9.57  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER ORANGE 12/BX. BIC
#BL110OR VR #BICBL110R

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 4.19  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
UNIVERSAL #24264 VR #UNV24264 (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 9.57  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK BX/12. BIC #BL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 3.19  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER GREEN 12/BX. BIC
#BL11GN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 1.70  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 49.19  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR
#CYO0588201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 44.10  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, MARKERS FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE
200 MARKERS (10 DIFFERENT COLORS-20 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CYO588210

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 5.68  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD #37001 VR #SAN37001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200524 06/04/2021 579  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

KURTZ BROS INC 2200415 06/02/2021 38.10 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075

KURTZ BROS INC 2200415 06/02/2021 61.74  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA PAPER, DRAWING WHITE 18" X 24" 80 LB PURE

WHITE SULPHITE MEDIUM TEXTURE 500 SHT/REAM
AMERICAN PAPER #818W VR #35024

KURTZ BROS INC 2200416 06/02/2021 8.05 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2200416 06/02/2021 9.52  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2200416 06/02/2021 41.30  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2200416 06/02/2021 48.30  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

QUILL CORPORATION 2200414 06/02/2021 2.04 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  RULER, METRIC/INCH 30CM. 12" WESTCOTT VR
#10702Q (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2200414 06/02/2021 137.92 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2200414 06/02/2021 7.74  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505

QUILL CORPORATION 2200414 06/02/2021 1498  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200462 06/04/2021 43.68  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR #160-1456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200462 06/04/2021 7.60  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200421 06/02/2021 1,782.00  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0402826 0679 712X PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200421 06/02/2021 444.71 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401977 0610 900XA  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
12 FY 2022 3,500.67
BARNES AND NOBLE BOOKSELLERS 2131598 06/01/2021 89.46  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**

KENTUCKY SCIENCE CENTER INC 2130836 05/24/2021 1,850.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0679 125G SERVICE, FEE **
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KENTUCKY SCIENCE CENTER INC 2130836 05/24/2021 1,477.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552104 0679 125G SERVICE, FEE **

MATH LEARNING CENTER 2131939 06/04/2021 5,850.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0643 120G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

MATH LEARNING CENTER 2131939 06/04/2021 2,925.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0643 120G SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

MATH LEARNING CENTER 2131939 06/04/2021 614.25  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0643 120G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2131949 06/04/2021 6,500.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0643 120G BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2131949 06/04/2021 585.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0643 120G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

14 FY 2021 19,890.91

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200134 05/27/2021 49.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR
#FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200134 05/27/2021 26.45  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING (10/PK) C-LINE #32950 VR
#CLI32950

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200134 05/27/2021 5.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200525 06/04/2021 58.80  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL
FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200525 06/04/2021 10.24  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE MANILA LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT TOP
TWO PLY TAB 100/BX. PENDAFLEX #R75213 VR
#PFXR75213

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200525 06/04/2021 12.38 ~ BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200525 06/04/2021 11.58 ~ BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 19.80  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 23.40  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 8 POCKET SHEET SIZE 11" X 8 1/2"
EMBOSSED LEATHER GRAIN OXFORD #99656 VR
#OXF99656

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 16.04  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7087845
VR #SWI17087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 36.75 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL
FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 19.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SAN81045
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 22.58 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  FOLDER, FILE BLUE LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX
#R15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 36.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMM559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 10.58  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, POLY, HOLDS SHEETS UP TO
8 1/2" X 11", ASSORTED COLORS, BUSINESS CARD
SLOT RESISTS TEARING (10/PK) C-LINE #32950 VR
#CLI32950

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 39.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR

#FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.16  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #0XF40

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 3.14  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON #5166 VR #PAC5166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 1.76  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SAN81803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.74  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.56  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WARM BROWN 50/PKG PACON #103025 VR
#PAC103025.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.40  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.70  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 290  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON #102960 VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.74  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #PAC102993.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 6.45  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12", 1" RULED SCHOOL
SMART BY APC #1829 VR #AMPARN1829

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 3.14  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON #5166 VR #PAC5166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 220  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 8.58  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 8 COLOR BOX

(COLORS-BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE,
PURPLE, RED, AND YELLOW) SANFORD #30078 VR
#SAN30078

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.29  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 6.19  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 1140  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 6.75  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 7.25  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON #102960 VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 6.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.08  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, WRITING IST GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC #771 VR #AMP771

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 6.45  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12", 1" RULED SCHOOL
SMART BY APC #1829 VR #AMPARN1829

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 5.50  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMM5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 53.70  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 1 1/2" CAPACITY 3

ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK, RED, AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1855X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 49.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2720  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #BAZ803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 3.52  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SANS81803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 1.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.64  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL CAP PREMIUM NON-SMUDGE FITS
ALL STANDARD PENCILS 144/BOX PAPERMATE VR
#73015 VR #PAP73015

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 5272  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M #680-PPBGVA
VR# MMM680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE BLUE LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB 100/BOX PENDAFLEX
#R15213BLU

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE LAVENDER LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORCED TOP TAB PENDAFLEX #R15213LAV
VR# PFXR15213LAV

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE PINK LETTER SIZE 1/3 CUT
REINFORECED TOP TAB 100/BOX. PENDAFLEX
#R15213PIN VR# PFXR15213PIN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.59  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES ASSORTED COLORS 3" X 3"
PLAIN 100 SHEET/PAD 14 PADS/PACK. 3M #65414AN,
VR #MMM65414AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 27.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED
METAL HOLES BAZIC #803 VR #BAZ803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 3.59  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  STAPLE, 1/2" FIRST QUALITY FOR HEAVY DUTY

STAPLER POLISHED WIRE 5000/BOX BOSTITCH
#35125M VR #BOSSB35125M
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 21.51 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.

SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 8.10  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF31
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.29  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 480  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 270  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 548  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #PAC102993.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.02  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 18" X 24" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG PACON #102995 VR
#PAC102995.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.64 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 2.74  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 512  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WARM BROWN 50/PKG PACON #103025 VR
#PAC103025.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 5.84  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION, 100% SULPHITE, 18" X 24",
76 LB, ROYAL BLUE. 50/PKG PACON #103081 -
VR#PAC103081

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 4.16  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 9" X 12" 58LB
MULTICULTURAL ASSORTMENT 50/PKG PACON
#9509 VR #PAC9509.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 11.58  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 16.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF GLUE, STICK .24 0Z NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIE501EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 579  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 1434  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 429  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, | GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, 1
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 6.38  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 12/BX. BIC
#BL11YW
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 14.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER 8 1/2" X 11" 65 LB ASSORTED

LIVELY COLORS:COBALT BLUE, EMERALD GREEN,
HOT PINK, HYPER ORANGE, LEMON YELLOW, LIME,
MARINE BLUE, PUMPKIN, ROJO RED, AND VIOLET
250 SH PK PACON #101199 VR #PAC101199.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526 06/04/2021 2.56  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
DARK BROWN (50/PKG) PACON #103024 VR
#PAC103024.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 2.64  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"

PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 8.50 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PENCIL POUCH, NYLON 10" X 6 3/4" REINFORCED

METAL HOLES BAZIC #3803 VR #BAZ803
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 3.59  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK #1259457 VR
#DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200526  06/04/2021 729  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 12 COLOR SET
(AQUA, BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN, LIME,
ORANGE, PINK, PLUM, PUMPKIN, PURPLE AND RED)
SANFORD #86603 VR #SAN86603

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527  06/04/2021 61.25 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR

#FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 1.92  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE. PACON VR #PAC37016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 1.92  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED. PACON VR #PAC37036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 0.96  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL CANARY YELLOW. PACON VR #PAC37086

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 0.96  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FOR APPLE GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37136

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 096  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL EMERALD GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37146

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 096  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL AZURE BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 1.92  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 1.92  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BLACK. PACON VR #PAC37306

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 79.30  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M #561 VR #MMM561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 36.89  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMMS559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527 06/04/2021 1.69  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT RED WITH GROOVED

FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC #GSFG11RD
VR #BICGSFG11RD

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200527  06/04/2021 228  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH #1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

PATTON UNLIMITED INC 2200420  06/02/2021 22,520.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552826 0679 761X  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

PATTON UNLIMITED INC 2200420  06/02/2021 3,600.00 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552826 0679 761X  SERVICE, INSTALLATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

PATTON UNLIMITED INC 2200420  06/02/2021 172.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552826 0679 761X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200435 06/04/2021 436  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #6539

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200435 06/04/2021 6.95 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE

COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR# ML3000

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200435 06/04/2021 1775  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
PYRAMID VR #1162437
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200435 06/04/2021 597  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD
12/PK LIQUIMARK VR #66521
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2200435 06/04/2021 9.27  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP

(BLUE, YELLOW FLUORESCENT: GREEN, ORANGE,
PINK, AND YELLOW) 6/BOX. SANFORD VR #25076

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200463 06/04/2021 125.63 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 13.95  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 1/2, MEDIUM SOFT 12/PK
DIXON #X12875 VR #053688

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 1.92  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 2.64  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 29.12  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ MAGENTA CRAYOLA
#54-1232-069 VR #007890

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET CRAYOLA
#54-1232-040 VR #007905

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLUE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-042 VR #007878

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ GREEN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-044 VR #007887

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 5.28  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 597  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT

OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLACK CRAYOLA
#54-1232-051 VR #007875

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BROWN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-007 VR #007881

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ MAGENTA CRAYOLA
#54-1232-069 VR #007890

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ RED CRAYOLA
#54-1232-038 VR #007899

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET CRAYOLA
#54-1232-040 VR #007905

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1232-034 VR #007911

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLUE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-042 VR #007878

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ GREEN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-044 VR #007887

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ ORANGE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-036 VR #007893

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ TURQUOISE
CRAYOLA #54-1232-048 VR #007902

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 4.01 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ WHITE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-053 VR #007908

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200464 06/04/2021 180.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551087 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR
#007560
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 9.23  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #9 24 LB
500/BOX. WESTERN STATES #1883 VR #2023996

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 33.60  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR #160-1456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 22.50  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA CRAYON, WAX LARGE 7/16" DIA., 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0336 VR #007551

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 1.76  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 435  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551121 0610 900XA  RING, LOOSELEAF 1 1/2" DIA NICKEL PLATED STEEL
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART#036978 VR #036978

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 1320  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 29.12  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 6.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE
8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 401  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1232-034 VR #007911

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 401  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ RED CRAYOLA
#54-1232-038 VR #007899

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 4.01  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ WHITE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-053 VR #007908

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200465 06/04/2021 730 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200054  05/25/2021 45225  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200054  05/25/2021 1,060.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**

14 FY 2022 29,592.00

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2131815 06/03/2021 536.33  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0643 103G BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 6.92 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G BINDER, VINYL, 3" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM118XX SERIES SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 346  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G BINDER, VINYL, 3" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM118XX SERIES SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 346  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G BINDER, VINYL, 3" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8
1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM118XX SERIES SPECIFY
COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 49.75  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G BINDER, VINYL, 2" CAPACITY 3 ROUND RING HOLD 8

1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BURGUNDY, GREEN, GREY, PURPLE, RED AND
WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM116XX SPECIFY COLOR **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 78.90 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800

CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CY0528016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 51.49  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 200
MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT COLORS-25 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CYO0588200

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 49.19  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP
NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR
#CYO588201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 51.29  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G CLASSPACK, PENCILS COLORED PRESHARPENED
462 PENCILS (14 DIFFERENT COLORS-33 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CYO688462

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2131867 06/03/2021 67.74  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

EDGENUITY INC 2131467 05/28/2021 300.00 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0643 103G WORKBOOK **

EDGENUITY INC 2131467 05/28/2021 540.00 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0643 103G WORKBOOK **

EDGENUITY INC 2131467 05/28/2021 1,440.00 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0650 103G SOFTWARE **

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2131987 06/04/2021 302.40 BELLEWOOD 2201198 0733 103X CABINET, FILE LETTER SIZE 4 DRAWER W/CAM
TYPE KEY LOCK HON #H314 (SPECIFY COLOR) **

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2131987 06/04/2021 302.40 BELLEWOOD 2201198 0733 103X CABINET, FILE LETTER SIZE 4 DRAWER W/CAM
TYPE KEY LOCK HON #H314 (SPECIFY COLOR) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2131866 06/03/2021 22.64  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP

TO 9" X 12", ASSORTED COLORS, 25/BOX. FILE-EZ
#80912 VR #58086

KURTZ BROS INC 2131866 06/03/2021 70.60  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3
HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"X11" PAPER. ASST
COLORS,LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK,
(25/BOX). FILE-EZ VR #80128

KURTZ BROS INC 2131866 06/03/2021 101.80 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE #40820 VR #09012
KURTZ BROS INC 2131866 06/03/2021 3.76  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE PUNCHED COLLEGE

RULE 8 1/2" X 11" WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN
LINES 100 SHEET/PK. AMERICAN PAPER
#APC-140P100 - VR #59337

KURTZ BROS INC 2131866 06/03/2021 492  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE WIDE RULED 8" X 10-1/2"
WHITE 15 LB RULED TWO SIDES ALIKE WITH RED
MARGIN LINES 200 SHEETS/PK. PACON #OMMK 09201

- VR #50098

KURTZ BROS INC 2131866 06/03/2021 26.00 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 103G PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR
#57585

STEAM IT 2 CLEAN IT LLC 2131529 06/01/2021 1,000.00 BELLEWOOD 2202087 0349 554GD  SERVICE, FEE **

STEAM IT 2 CLEAN IT LLC 2131529 06/01/2021 1,700.00  BELLEWOOD 2202087 0349 554GD  SERVICE, FEE **

STEAM IT 2 CLEAN IT LLC 2131529 06/01/2021 1,300.00 BELLEWOOD 2202087 0349 554GD  SERVICE, FEE **

6 FY 2021 8,013.05
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200528 06/04/2021 17.67  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610 900XF  WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE

CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200528

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200528

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200528

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200528

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200528

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200529

2 FY

JKM TRAINING INC

KENTUCKY SCIENCE CENTER INC
NORTHERN SAFETY COMPANY INC
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC

2131948
2131950
2131212
2130837

19 FY
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200135

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200135

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200135
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200135

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200135

06/04/2021

06/04/2021

06/04/2021

06/04/2021

06/04/2021

06/04/2021

2022

06/04/2021
06/04/2021
05/26/2021
05/24/2021

2021
05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

05/27/2021

17.67

17.67

17.67

17.67

17.67

33.96

139.98

369.00
1,156.00
138.64
18.85

1,682.49
6.76

16.50

10.08

56.25

64.72

BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

1491118

1491118

1491118

1491118

1491118

1491118

2251077
2252118
2251077
2251077

2251118

2251118

2251118

2251118

2251118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0338
0349
0739
0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF
554GD
900XF
900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **

WRISTBAND, TYVEK 3/4" X 10" W/ADHESIVE
CLOSURE, SEQUENTIALLY NUMBERED, 100/PK
BAUMGARTENS #850XX VR #BAU850XX (COLORS:
BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE, RED, AND
YELLOW) SPECIFY COLOR **

MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD #80074 VR #SAN80074

SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL **
EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SAFETY (7825)**

OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

PEN, BALLPOINT FINE POINT BLACK GROOVED
FINGER GRIP ROUND STICK 12/BOX BIC #GSFG11BK
VR #BICGSFG11BK

GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA
CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #0XF30

NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION QUAD RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 71/2" PACON #MMK37103 VR
#PACMMK37103

PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100
SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M #6605PK VR
#MMM6605PK
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200136 05/27/2021 19.60 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200136 05/27/2021 9.12  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200136 05/27/2021 8.76  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
#PAC103058.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200136 05/27/2021 2.56  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #6200341296 VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200136 05/27/2021 17.48  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" 1 1/2" GUIDE RULED,
INDIVIDUAL SHEETS 100/PKG AMERICAN PAPER
#9739 VR #AMP9739.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 1140  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 10.95  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
#PAC103058.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 7.20  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 6.35 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION GROUNDWOOD 12" X 18" 58
LB BLACK 50/PKG PACON #6307 VR #PAC6307

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 8.22  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #PAC102993.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 8.70  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON #102960 VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 7.68  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WARM BROWN 50/PKG PACON #103025 VR
#PAC103025.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 7.92  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 8.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 7.92  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #103004 VR #PAC103004.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200530 06/04/2021 8.22 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200466 06/04/2021 2295 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200466 06/04/2021 28.60  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200466 06/04/2021 54.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200466 06/04/2021 9.41 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #10 24 LB
500/BOX. SCHOOL SMART #2013890 VR #2013890
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200467 06/04/2021 7.50  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE

BLACK 12/BOX CRAYOLA #58-7808-051 VR #1587167
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200467 06/04/2021 294  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200467 06/04/2021 17.50  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,
8-MULTICULTURAL, COLORS: APRICOT, BLACK,
BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY, PEACH, SEPIA, TAN,
AND WHITE. CRAYOLA #52-080W VR #008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200467 06/04/2021 2.88  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200467 06/04/2021 5400 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR
#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200468 06/04/2021 13.80  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 64-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0064 VR #007539

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200468 06/04/2021 11.88  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 8 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E308
VR #008973

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200469  06/04/2021 1320  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200469  06/04/2021 2.19  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 3" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #081904

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200469  06/04/2021 1440  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470  06/04/2021 0.40  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470 06/04/2021 2.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ BLACK CRAYOLA
#54-1216-051 VR #007830

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470 06/04/2021 2.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ BLUE CRAYOLA
#54-1216-042 VR #007833

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470  06/04/2021 2.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ GREEN CRAYOLA
#54-1216-044 VR #007842

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470  06/04/2021 2.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ VIOLET CRAYOLA
#54-1216-040 VR #007863

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470 06/04/2021 2.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ WHITE CRAYOLA
#54-1216-053 VR #007866

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470 06/04/2021 2.10  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 16 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1216-034 VR #007869

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470  06/04/2021 401  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ RED CRAYOLA
#54-1232-038 VR #007899

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470  06/04/2021 401  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ MAGENTA CRAYOLA
#54-1232-069 VR #007890

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200470 06/04/2021 401  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ ORANGE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-036 VR #007893

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200471 06/04/2021 840  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,
8-MULTICULTURAL, COLORS: APRICOT, BLACK,
BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY, PEACH, SEPIA, TAN,
AND WHITE. CRAYOLA #52-080W VR #008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200471 06/04/2021 2.88  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200471 06/04/2021 54.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR
#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200473 06/04/2021 1140  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200473 06/04/2021 27.00 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR
#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200473 06/04/2021 22.80 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200474  06/04/2021 10.80  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610  900XF PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH
(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR

#007560

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200474 06/04/2021 16.20  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200474 06/04/2021 2.16 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200475 06/04/2021 1620 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200475 06/04/2021 2.16 ~ BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200475 06/04/2021 10.80  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PAINT, WATERCOLOR 8 COLOR SET W/ #7 BRUSH

(BLACK, RED, ORANGE, YELLOW, GREEN, BLUE,
VIOLET, AND BROWN) CRAYOLA #53-0080 VR

#007560
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200476 06/04/2021 34.18  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 23.73 ~ BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 4.61 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 4.61 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 1.78  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 102.93  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 20.72  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 25.71 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200477 06/04/2021 31.64 BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2200085 05/26/2021 866.25  BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2251118 0610 900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**
19 FY 2022 1,885.73
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2131105 05/25/2021 1,255.53  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911121 0739 900XA HARDWARE, SMART TECHNOLOGIES (UK-1642-16C)
dk
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2131105 05/25/2021 300.00 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0349 900XF  INSTALLATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS
(UK-1642-16C) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2131105 05/25/2021 2495  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0650 900XF  INTEGRATION OF AV CLASSROOMS SYSTEMS
(UK-1642-16C)**
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 2131105 05/25/2021 269.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SHIPPING (UK-1642-16C)**
ORI ACQUISITION INC 2131454 05/28/2021 2,810.90  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911987 0733 900XA  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7906) (BID

DISCOUNT IS 57.02%) **
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ORI ACQUISITION INC 2131454  05/28/2021 3,134.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911987 0733 900XA CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE NATIONAL (7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 57.02%) **
ORI ACQUISITION INC 2131454  05/28/2021 802.01  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM OFFICE WOOD/METAL

(EXCLUDING WAVEWORKS/RENEGADE) NATIONAL
(BID 7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 57.02%) **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130838 05/24/2021 500.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912797 0643 310GM  BOOK **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130838 05/24/2021 22.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912797 0643 310GM BOOK **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130838 05/24/2021 26.10  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0912797 0643 310GM  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

6 FY 2021 10,373.20

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200478 06/04/2021 52.56  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200478 06/04/2021 21.90  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200478 06/04/2021 46.50  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE

8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200479 06/04/2021 67.12  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200479 06/04/2021 10.80  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200479 06/04/2021 10.54  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200479 06/04/2021 1490  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200480 06/04/2021 26.39  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
6 FY 2022 250.71

ATO ZBOOKS LLC 2130840 05/24/2021 78.15  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

BELL 2 BELL EDUCATOR SUPPLIES LL 2130841 05/24/2021 12.99  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

BELL 2 BELL EDUCATOR SUPPLIES LI 2130841 05/24/2021 9.90  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KENTUCKY COALITION FOR ENGLISE 2131451 05/28/2021 75.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941124 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

KENTUCKY COALITION FOR ENGLISE 2131451 05/28/2021 75.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941124 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

KENTUCKY COALITION FOR ENGLISE 2131451 05/28/2021 75.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941124 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

ORI ACQUISITION INC 2131496 05/28/2021 1,620.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941987 0733 900XA DESK, TEACHER MOBLIE, D-SHAPE TOP APPROX. 60"

W X 24"-30"HWITH 3 DRAWER LOCKING
PEDESTAL. SMITH SYSTEM #26161 CASCADE VR

#26161

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130839 05/24/2021 132.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0610 120F AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130839 05/24/2021 225.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0610 120F AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130839 05/24/2021 48.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0610 120F AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130839 05/24/2021 60.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0610 120F AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2130839 05/24/2021 46.50  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0610 120F SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131296 05/27/2021 106.60  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131296 05/27/2021 1,356.50  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131296 05/27/2021 133.25  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131296 05/27/2021 24534  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER
SIZES, BLACK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131296 05/27/2021 47.43 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0739 900XF  SHADE, LOCKDOWN WEIGHTED, SPECIAL ORDER

SIZES, BLACK
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2131456 05/28/2021 447.71 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, OFFICE, CLASSROOM,

MISCELLANEOUS & OUTDOOR (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)

ok

14 FY 2021 4,794.37

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200137  05/27/2021 9.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, | LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, | PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANS1045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200137  05/27/2021 6.59 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD #38201 VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200137  05/27/2021 598 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF  STAPLE, 1/4" FITS OPTIMA STAPLER. SWINGLINE
#7035556 VR #SWIS7035556

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200137  05/27/2021 16.04 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF  STAPLER, DESKTOP SILVER REDUCED EFFORT 40
SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7087845
VR #SWI7087845

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 480 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 4.05 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE
50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 3.84 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
DARK BROWN (50/PKG) PACON #103024 VR
#PAC103024.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138  05/27/2021 435 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON #102960 VR #PAC102960.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 128  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
GRAY (50/PKG) PACON #103027 VR #PAC103027.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 128 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
LILAC (50/PKG) PACON #103018 VR #PAC103018.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 4.11 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 396 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 426 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB PURPLE PACON #103019 VR #PAC103019.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138  05/27/2021 396 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #103004 VR #PAC103004.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 228 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 4.19 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
UNIVERSAL #24264 VR #UNV24264 (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 9.95 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 2" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK, RED, AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1856X
SPECIFY COLOR **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 1595 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610  900XA BINDER, VIEW/PRESENTATION, 3" CAPACITY 3
ROUND RING HOLD 8 1/2" X 11" PAPER. (COLORS:
BLACK, RED, AND WHITE) SAMSILL VR #SAM1858X
SPECIFY COLOR **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 2.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED PACON #102993 VR #PAC102993.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2200138 05/27/2021 8.79  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941121 0610 900XA PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE #62028 VR #CL162028
SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200481 06/04/2021 95.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS
SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200481  06/04/2021 365.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200481  06/04/2021 25336  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200482 06/04/2021 80.30 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200482 06/04/2021 83.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200483 06/04/2021 31.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941124 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE
8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200483 06/04/2021 6.75 ~ BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE, 8-COLOR BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-0008 VR #007503

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200483 06/04/2021 9.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR, 8-MULTICULTURAL/BOX.
CRAYOLA #52-008W VR #008716

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200483 06/04/2021 36.69 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941124 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 2.17 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 2.17  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 2.17  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 2.17  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 52.79  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 6.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E304
VR #008970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 1.99 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT

OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 192 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 2.64 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200518 06/04/2021 7.30  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 402.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 156.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR #160-1456

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 751.90  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 211.40 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  MARKER, COLORING FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE 8

COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7709 VR #008172
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 15.83 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 15.83 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 15.83  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 95.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 95.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY 2200520 06/04/2021 79.17  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
